a) UNIT NUMBER 17 (DOOR NUMBER 17) as shown and more fully described on Sectional Plan
SS.235/2007 in the scheme known as SOAP ALOE in respect of the land and building or buildings
situated at Country View, City of Johannesburg, Metropolitan Municipality, of which the floor,
according to the said Sectional Plan, is 134 (one hundred and thirty four) SQUARE METRES in
extent.

HELD UNDER DEED OF TRANSFER NUMBER ST.73577/2019;

ZONED RESIDENTIAL;

SITUATE AT UNIT NO 17 (DOOR NO 17), Soap Aloe, Sonneblom Road, Country View

The following information as supplied, pertaining to alterations is not warranted as correct :